



I gather you today as we will choose our roles in the newly 
founded Ātisuto Kingdom



King: Axle_the_artist

Queen: Baseballhusky555



Knights:



1.

2.

3.

4.

Servants:


1.

2.

3.

4.

Royal servants (work in the castle)


1.

2.

3.

4.

King’s advisor:


1.

Ātisuto City’s watchers (basically the police)


1.

2.

Other (tell me what else you want to be)


Li l ly Like Purple
z

ere child

amelie thegreatest

Memestertonlyif Igetakatanaorcrossbowtho

Princess Fross Aj


